SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SWIMMING/USA SWIMMING ENTRY CARD

SWIMMER'S AGE 0 MALE
NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME ML 1 FEMALE
EVT FREE EVT BACK EVT BREAST EVT FLY EVT IND. MEDLEY
NO. (SUBMITTED TIME) NO. (SUBMITTED TIME) NO. (SUBMITTED TIME) NO. (SUBMITTED TIME) NO. (SUBMITTED TIME)

25

25

25

25

100

50

50

50

50

200

100

100

100

100

400

200

200

200

200

400/500

USAS NUMBER: Surcharge $.10.00
800/1000
. MEET ENTERING: POW (if entering) $.15.00
POW Event TEAM:
. Total
) : COACH: PHONE $
PLEASE DO NOT FOLD  ppRENT/GUARDIAN: PHONE

15" 3 letters 15" name

MI

15" 4 letters of last name

Birthday mm/dd/yy

PARENTS EMAIL:

#ofEvents _ x$4.00=$__

Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here - Cut here

FIRECRACKER MEET ENTRIES:

Entry Limit: 6 Individual Events Per Day (including POW Event)

Entry Fee: $4.00 per event PLUS $10.00 per swimmer.

POW Entry Fee: $15.00 per event

Entry Deadline:

Checks Payable to:

Mail Entries to:

PLUS $10.00 per swimmer (if you are not already entered in the meet)

Entries must be received by Wednesday, June 21, 2017.

SLO Swim Club / PO BOX 142 / San Luis Obispo, CA / 93406

Please make checks payable to Southern CA Swimming.



Kristin and Phil
Text Box
FIRECRACKER MEET ENTRIES:
  
  Entry Limit:                  6 Individual Events Per Day (including POW Event)
 
  Entry Fee:                    $4.00 per event PLUS $10.00 per swimmer.

  POW Entry Fee:           $15.00 per event                                                                               
                                         PLUS $10.00 per swimmer (if you are not already entered in the meet)
 
  Entry Deadline:           Entries must be received by Wednesday, June 21, 2017.

  Checks Payable to:     Please make checks payable to Southern CA Swimming.
  
  Mail Entries to:            SLO Swim Club / PO BOX 142 / San Luis Obispo, CA / 93406


Kristin and Phil
Line

Kristin and Phil
Typewritten Text
 $4.00

Kristin and Phil
Typewritten Text

Kristin and Phil
Typewritten Text
10.00

Kristin and Phil
Text Box
 # of Events ____  x $4.00 = $______

 Surcharge                              $ 10.00  

 POW (if entering)                    $ 15.00  

  Total                     $________

Kristin and Phil
Text Box
POW Event




