## SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SWIMMING/USA SWIMMING ENTRY CARD

SWIMMER'S							AGE		☐ MALE
NAME		LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			M.I.		☐ FEMALE
EVT NO.	FREE (SUBMITTED TIME)	EVT NO. (SUB	BACK (SUBMITTED TIME)		BREAST (SUBMITTED TIME)	EVT NO.	FLY (SUBMITTED TIME)	EVT NO.	IND. MEDLEY (SUBMITTED TIME)
	25 : .	:	25 : .		25 : .		25 : .		100 : .
	50 : .	:	50		50 : .		50 : .		200 : .
	100	:	100		100		100 : .		400 ; .
	200 : .	:	200		200		200 : .	# of Eve	ents x \$4.00 = \$
	400/500 : USAS1		ļ <u>-</u>	Birthday mm/dd/yy 1st 3 letters 1st nar		1 <sup>st</sup> name	MI 1 <sup>st</sup> 4 letters of last name	Surchar	rge \$ <u>10.00</u>
	800/1000 MEET ENTERING:		RING:				- POW (if entering) \$ 15.00		
	POW Event TEAM:						- Total	\$	
: COACH:		DACH:	PHONE					τ	
PLEASE DO NOT FOLD		PARENT/GUARDIAN:		PHONE				_	
PARENTS EMAIL:									

Cut here - Cut here -

## FIRECRACKER MEET ENTRIES:

**Entry Limit:** 6 Individual Events Per Day (including POW Event)

**Entry Fee:** \$4.00 per event <u>PLUS</u> \$10.00 per swimmer.

**POW Entry Fee:** \$15.00 per event

PLUS \$10.00 per swimmer (if you are not already entered in the meet)

**Entry Deadline:** Entries must be received by Wednesday, June 21, 2017.

**Checks Payable to:** Please make checks payable to <u>Southern CA Swimming</u>.

Mail Entries to: SLO Swim Club / PO BOX 142 / San Luis Obispo, CA / 93406

